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Loads containing unacceptable items may be rejected.  
Must be in manageable containers: no plastic bags.  

NO BUSINESSES, NO BATTERIES, NO METAL

DO NOT BRING: 
 Newspapers, magazines, hardcover books, junk mail, 
photographs, X-rays, CDs, shredded paper or garbage.   

NOTE: No need to remove paper clips or staples.

For more information on this and other 
programs, please contact:

Middlesex County Solid Waste Management

732-745-4170
solidwaste@co.middlesex.nj.us

Maximum of 5 file boxes or 100 pounds per car.

Recycle your old confidential files safely and securely!
Rain or shine   |   9 am - 12 pm

(or until the shredding truck is filled)
County residents only - No businesses

Please help us feed Middlesex County residents in need: Bring a non-perishable food item 
when you come to one of our paper shredding events. Donated items will be delivered 

to REPLENISH, the Middlesex County foodbank.

Residents must stay in their vehicles at all times. Please have your materials in your trunk, 
cargo area or truck bed, easily accessible to our staff, who will remove it from your vehicle.

This free service is sponsored by the Middlesex County Board of County Commissioners in conjunction with the host town.

DATE
Sunday, March 24 
Friday, April 19 
Saturday, April 27 
Saturday, May 4 
Friday, May 17 
Sunday, June 2 
Saturday, June 8 
Sunday, September 8 
Sunday, September 22 
Friday, October 11 
Saturday, October 19 
Friday, November 1

TOWN
Old Bridge 
Monroe 
Sayreville 
North Brunswick 
Piscataway 
Edison 
Spotswood 
South Brunswick 
Woodbridge 
Highland Park 
Cranbury 
Monroe

LOCATION
Recycling Center 
Veterans Park 
Fort Grumpy 
Babbage Park 
Health Services Parking Lot 
Pappaianni Park 
High School Parking Lot 
Beech Woods Park 
Department of Public Works 
Donaldson Park 
Cranbury School 
Thompson Park

ADDRESS
One Old Bridge Plaza 
Avenue K 
3750 Bordentown Avenue 
Laurel Place 
444 Hoes Lane 
100 Municipal Boulevard 
105 Summerhill Road 
137 Beekman Road 
225 Smith Street 
South Second Avenue 
23 North Main Street 
Manalapan Lake Lot

ZIP
08857 
08831 
08872 
08902 
08854 
08817 
08884 
08852 
07095 
08904 
08512 
08831
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RESIDENTIAL 2024 PAPER SHREDDING

444 Hoes Lane, Building 6, Suite 120,
Piscataway, NJ 08854

Residential 2024 Paper Shredding

SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT


