

RESIDENTIAL 2024 PAPER SHREDDING

Recycle your old confidential files safely and securely! Rain or shine | 9 am - 12 pm

(or until the shredding truck is filled)

County residents only - No businesses

DATE	TOWN	LOCATION	ADDRESS	ZIP
Sunday, March 24	Old Bridge	Recycling Center	One Old Bridge Plaza	08857
Friday, April 19	Monroe	Veterans Park	Avenue K	08831
Saturday, April 27	Sayreville	Fort Grumpy	3750 Bordentown Avenue	08872
Saturday, May 4	North Brunswick	Babbage Park	Laurel Place	08902
Friday, May 17	Piscataway	Health Services Parking Lot	444 Hoes Lane	08854
Sunday, June 2	Edison	Pappaianni Park	100 Municipal Boulevard	08817
Saturday, June 8	Spotswood	High School Parking Lot	105 Summerhill Road	08884
Sunday, September 8	South Brunswick	Beech Woods Park	137 Beekman Road	08852
Sunday, September 22	Woodbridge	Department of Public Works	225 Smith Street	07095
Friday, October 11	Highland Park	Donaldson Park	South Second Avenue	08904
Saturday, October 19	Cranbury	Cranbury School	23 North Main Street	08512
Friday, November 1	Monroe	Thompson Park	Manalapan Lake Lot	08831

Maximum of 5 file boxes or 100 pounds per car.

Loads containing unacceptable items may be rejected. Must be in manageable containers: no plastic bags. NO BUSINESSES, NO BATTERIES, NO METAL

DO NOT BRING:

Newspapers, magazines, hardcover books, junk mail, photographs, X-rays, CDs, shredded paper or garbage.

NOTE: No need to remove paper clips or staples.

For more information on this and other programs, please contact:

Middlesex County Solid Waste Management

732-745-4170

solidwaste@co.middlesex.nj.us

Residents must stay in their vehicles at all times. Please have your materials in your trunk, cargo area or truck bed, easily accessible to our staff, who will remove it from your vehicle.

Please help us feed Middlesex County residents in need: Bring a non-perishable food item when you come to one of our paper shredding events. Donated items will be delivered to REPLENISH, the Middlesex County foodbank.

This free service is sponsored by the Middlesex County Board of County Commissioners in conjunction with the host town.











C O U N T Y + N J

SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT

444 Hoes Lane, Building 6, Suite 120,
Piscataway, NJ 08854

Residential 2024 Paper Shredding

MIDDLESEX

RESIDENTIAL 2024 PAPER SHREDDING

